2 INCH EXHAUST AIR LOUVERS - EAL-2
TYPE OF FIXING
PRESSURE DROP vs. FACE VELOCITY
EZISSI2
SSWM: WITH STAINLESS STEEL WIRE MESH
           **NOTE: 2000 MM X 2000 MM IS MAXIMUM SINGLE SECTION SIZE
>> The well mounted exhaust air louver
EAL-2 is a weather proof external cover
for air inlet and discharge openings.
TYPE OF FIXING
L
º
>> The exhaust air louver EAL-2 is
composed of a set of blades made of
aluminum extruted profiles/ GI sheet
arranged in horizontal rows and
inclined downward to protect against
rain water.
EAL2A: EXHAUST AIR LOUVER WITH 2 INCH DEPTH IN ALUMINIUM
EAL2G: EXHAUST AIR LOUVER WITH 2 INCH DEPTH IN GI
--: WITHOUT SCREEN/WIRE MESH
IS: WITH G.I. INSECT SCREEN
SSWM: WITH STAINLESS STEEL WIRE MESH
SIZE: WIDTH X HEIGHT
**NOTE: 78 INCH X 78 INCH (OUT TO OUT) IS MAXIMUM SINGLE SECTION SIZE
>> The exhaust air louver EAL-2 is used
in cooling, heating and air ventilation
applications.
>>  Frame depth  45mm,  spacing 35mm &
blade angle 60
05
LOUVERS
2 INCH EXHAUST AIR LOUVERS - EAL-2
FREE AREA CHART (SQUARE FEET)
Ordering Key:
2AAE IS SIZE
Width (inches)
H
ei
gh
t (
in
ch
es
)
05
2 INCH EXHAUST AIR LOUVERS - EAL-2
LOUVERS
>>
mounted device. It is composed of a set
of horizontally mounted blades; they are
normally closed and are free to rotate
about the horizontal axis.
>>
from aluminum extruded profiles.
>>
available with bushes.
>>
100% open blades.
>>
CFM = 0.82 X A (in”) X B(in”) X Face velocity (fpm)
L/S = 0.82 X A (mm) X B (mm) X Face velocity (m/s)
Air Performance and Water Penetration ratings.
WATER PENETRATION DATA
Test Information
SHOWN AMCA CERTIFIED DATA VALID FOR LOUVERS ONLY.
Beta Industrial LLC EAL2 shown hereon is licensed to bear the AMCA Seal.
The ratings shown are based on tests and procedures performed in accordance with AMCA
The beginning point of water penetration is 264.4 fpm
PRESSURE DROP DATA
2 INCH  EXHAUST  AIR  LOUVERS  -  EAL-2
LOUVERS
06
Tested in accordance with ANSI/AMCA 500-L, Figure 5.5Test sample size is 1219mm x 1219mm (48
in. x 48 in.) (Out to Out). Air Performance data are based on exhaust performance
0.01
0.1
1
100 1000 10000
)g
w .ni( porD erusserP
Air Velocity Through Free Area (fpm)
0
0.05
0.1
0.15
0.2
0.25
0.3
200 250 300 350 400 450 500
)²tf/zo( aerA eerF tinu rep noitarteneP reta
W
Free Area Velocity (fpm)
Water Penetration of EAL-2 Beginning of Water Penetration
06 ALL DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. SHOWN AMCA CERTIFIED DATA VALID FOR LOUVERS ONLY.
LOUVERS
2 INCH EXHAUST AIR LOUVERS - EAL-2